

**Bid Tabulation IFB # DPW-21-B-028
FY22 Paving Project**

Bids due Mar 23, 2021 @ 1:00 p.m

Vendor	Base Bid	Bond	Addenda	Signature Page
Aggregate Industries	\$ 547,696.80	x	x	x
D&R General Contracting	\$ 513,383.40	x	x	x
EJ Paving	\$ 493,744.00	x	x	x
Lorusso Corp	\$ 527,279.60	x	x	x
PJ Keating	\$ 496,272.30	x	x	x
Walsh Contracting Corp	\$ 599,454.00	x	x	x

Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-1080-4500</u>		<u>1</u>
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY. *	UNIT	TOTAL	
ITEM 120.1: UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION THE SUM OF: <u>Ten</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>10.00</u>) PER UNIT	650	CY	\$ <u>6,500.00</u>	
ITEM 151: GRAVEL BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	200	CY	\$ <u>3,000.00</u>	
ITEM 170: FINE GRADING AND COMPACTING – SUBGRADE AREA THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	870	SY	\$ <u>870.00</u>	
ITEM 220: DRAINAGE STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Ninety</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>190.00</u>) PER UNIT	59	EA	\$ <u>11,210.00</u>	

Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-080-4500</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 220.7: SANITARY STRUCTURE ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Ninety</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>190.00</u>) PER UNIT	47	EA	\$ <u>8,930.00</u>
ITEM 358: GATE BOX ADJUSTED THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>100.00</u>) PER UNIT	12	EA	\$ <u>1,200.00</u>
ITEM 415.2: PAVEMENT FINE MILLING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Twenty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.20</u>) PER UNIT	31,550	SY	\$ <u>69,410.00</u>
ITEM 450.23: SUPERPAVE SURFACE COURSE - 12.5 (SSC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Ninety Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>75.95</u>) PER UNIT	3,540	TON	\$ <u>268,863.00</u>

Bidder Name: EJ Paving Co Inc Phone Number: 978-686-4510

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 450.53: SUPERPAVE LEVELING COURSE - 12.5 (SLC - 12.5) THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Ninety Five</u> CENTS (\$ <u>75.95</u>) PER UNIT	180	TON	\$ <u>13,671.00</u>
ITEM 452: ASPHALT EMULSION FOR TACK COAT THE SUM OF: <u>Three</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>3.50</u>) PER UNIT	2,600	GAL	\$ <u>9,100.00</u>
ITEM 453: HMA JOINT SEALANT THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	9,080	FT	\$ <u>9,080.00</u>
ITEM 470: HOT MIX ASPHALT BERM THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Twenty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>125.00</u>) PER UNIT	80	TON	\$ <u>10,000.00</u>

1

Bidder Name: EJ Paving Co Inc

Phone Number: 978-680 4500

1

ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY *	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 697.1: SILT SACK THE SUM OF: <u>Seventy Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>75.00</u>) PER UNIT	41	EA	\$ <u>3,075.00</u>
ITEM 702: HOT MIX ASPHALT SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY THE SUM OF: <u>One Hundred Twenty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>120.00</u>) PER UNIT	100	TON	\$ <u>12,000.00</u>
ITEM 751: LOAM BORROW THE SUM OF: <u>Thirty Five</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>35.00</u>) PER UNIT	570	CY	\$ <u>19,950.00</u>
ITEM 765: SEEDING THE SUM OF: <u>Two</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>2.00</u>) PER UNIT	5,080	SY	\$ <u>10,160.00</u>

1

Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-686-4500</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 852: SAFETY SIGNING FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT THE SUM OF: <u>Fifteen</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>15.00</u>) PER UNIT	130	SF	\$ <u>1,950.00</u>
ITEM 856.12: PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN THE SUM OF: <u>Fifty</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>50.00</u>) PER UNIT	124	DAY	\$ <u>6,200.00</u>
ITEM 859: REFLECTORIZED DRUM THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.50</u>) PER UNIT	1,020	DAY	\$ <u>510.00</u>
ITEM 868.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Zero</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Fifty</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.50</u>) PER UNIT	5,270	FT	\$ <u>2,635.00</u>

Bidder Name: <u>EJ Paving Co Inc</u>		Phone Number: <u>978-686-4500</u>	
ITEM DESCRIPTION & BID PRICE	EST QTY.*	UNIT	TOTAL
ITEM 868.12: 12 INCH REFLECTORIZED WHITE LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>4.00</u>) PER UNIT	40	FT	\$ <u>160.00</u>
ITEM 869.06: 6 INCH REFLECTORIZED YELLOW LINE (EPOXY) THE SUM OF: <u>One</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>1.00</u>) PER UNIT	5,270	FT	\$ <u>5,270.00</u>
ITEM 999: POLICE SERVICES THE SUM OF: <u>Twenty Thousand</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>20,000</u>) PER UNIT	1	LS	\$ <u>20,000</u>
TOTAL BID:			
<u>Four Hundred Ninety Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Four</u> DOLLARS AND <u>Zero</u> CENTS (\$ <u>493,744.00</u>) Amount in Figures			